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PUMP PROTECTION BASKET STRAINER MIXERS 
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Product designed and constructed in Italy

No metal parts 

Basket is easy to inspect and remove

Built in PP and PVDF

Operating pressure 1 bar

Product designed and constructed in Italy

Built in PP,  PVDF, AISI 316

Great versatility

Thanks to the large total passage surface of the bas-
ket, pump protection filters are ideally suited to be 
installed on the suction side of the pump, to protect 
them from suspended solids, filaments, algae and for-
eign bodies, without causing excessive drops in capac-
ity. They can be used in industrial applications such as 

the chemical industry, water treatment, fish farming, 
galvanic industry, leather and textile industry, paper 
industry, graphic industry and many more.
Built in PP or PVDF No metal parts, Basket is easy to 
inspect and remove, Operating pressure 1 bar. Available 
with the following fittings: 1” ½ f, 2” f, 2” ½ f, 3” f.

MIXERS: E/EH/F/FR/H/J/RV

The compact submerged mixers are designed for a wide range of applications, regardless of the shape and size
of the basin. Uses: water treatment plants, biogas plants, production of liquid feedstuffs, transport vehicles, etc.

GALVANIC AND ELECTRONIC
INDUSTRY

PACKING, GLUE,
PAPER AND PAPER MILLS

TEXTILE AND LEATHER
INDUSTRY

GRAPHIC
INDUSTRY

CHEMICAL
INDUSTRY

WATER AND SLUDGE
TREATMENT

MAIN APPLICATION SECTORS

WATER AND SLUDGE
TREATMENT

MAIN APPLICATION SECTORS

 4
17

 
 2

72
 

 1
7 

19 

 245 

 2
07

 

270 

12,50

 235 

 7

 3 

GRADO DI FILTRAZIONE 
3x7mm
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 330 INLET 3" GAS
INLET 3" GAS

INGRESSO

DELIVERY 3" GASMANDATA

AUTOMOTIVE OIL & GAS

BOXER - MB FAMILY




